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Slavin llffl\r Co 4601 Gtvy 81--------BA 1·"'8 
Sltvln .. Co 543 Valencl1· · ·········· UN 1•2673 
SMAILCO•UM 

2405 lombatd ------------------JO 7-1740 
• 

Need e number? First, check the 
Directory or your personol number 
list before colling " Information." 

SMITH A J cc•··~·=~;:;;:-----, - ... c1a11r11,..1. 
COMMUNITY Al'AltTMDfTS 
"""' J • ... , ... - l'rotldoot 

601 C.llfornll ---------------YU 1-8922 

Srttltli C.I C Co Z4ZO Cl- .... IAyvw 1·1629 
SMITll CHUI rs E llUL TY 

lOIA Brood ···········-·--·-···-JU 4-4626 
IPltlSf See Advertlsemtnt P1qe 846) 

Srttlth Chis J 625 Marlatt • ••••••• •• SUttr 1-6180 
:in11tft Charles W 61 Post GA rlld· 1-7)75 
Snoltll I. Co Real Estatt············--SK 2-0787 
Smith E~ T 625 M1rbt .. ...... . SUttr l-6180 
IMITTll llUITH H 
llM Mltktt DO uglu 2-0788 

Smrthe' H Rtel Estltt 3•5Z Mll0· ··--11117·1963 
Sol- DIM J RealtJ some as Bay Arra Rt1lty 

1000 Irvine .................. ....................... Mo 4-6011 
Srplilts A I' ll11hr Ce 

1095 Mlllittt. . . . . . . • MA tbt· l-2919 
Sou\llall Waltar It 9'5 Muket. .. ... EXirk 7•2'f'f1 
Soat .... Hiiis LMtd Co 

22z2-1•0t Av ............... LOrnllnl 6-4420 
s.&l1lnl le.flt i-a-t Co 

Ull· ltlh All ............... LOmbrd 6·4420 
S..- Al 11•1\1797 T-1·-···----MO 1-3700 
$ptnctr Sl- 942 W.rlcel· · ··-------YU 2·2022 
Spicll\Jt IAlwL ' 324-24\h -----------VA6·S100 
$pra111t AF Co 2141 MIM-----·-· · ··MI 7-6088 
$prtt19tr 11•1\1 2520 Saro 1M1o A•·---JU 7-0305 
S~ lleel\r & Dew Co 5Z• 1111.,. YU lion 2-2100 

STAllFOllD PMPllTIU 
COMPIETI IEAL l STATf SlllV ICE 

PACIPIC HllG+ITS Sl'ICIAllSTS 
Neat to MorlMI r ott Offl<• 

3221 F1ll"'°'t --------------WA 2-0755 

Star Astocllles 1644 T1rnal----------SE 1-7140 
St.er ._It, Co lllC 

JI St F.--11 Sq D1ly OtY···-···---PL S-2190 
STATEllULn 

9)4 Ct..,,. Av-·-···-------------JU 5·5960 
SI- Wm W 240 Stockton············YU 2·'727 
Sttrn CllrtnU II 1800 DIYlsodero-····-WA 1-1800 
Stoot El- I 6SZ Mlssion----------EX 2·8919 
Stoot JOhft L Realtr 3433 MIHlon------AT2·S'l82 
ITllll WAlllD II 

641 MlsslOll --·-················DO 2-7562 
Stontson Assoc:let.ts l150·20th Av----··LO ~ 
SWollw L J Mrs JOlO Pierce ....• .. . JOrdn 7-1164 
Strllr ld 45• Cutrv ............. HEmlok 1·7027 

STIOVT IUI n -
STllOUT llEAL TY 

F1rmt· H0111t1-8uslntssn-l'l'« Cltalot 
41 Sut!!f , • , .. , _ .. , • . ... YUkon 6 -2876 

fJiM'.'!1' Jc.~~4~1\fr ....... VUkon 6-2876 

1095 Martrtt UNdrhl 3·3747 
Sullivan Dini F l • O W Portal A•· -···--SE 1·6323 
Su llMft Walttr H & S.Os 

155 MOfltey ............... DOuglas 2·5051 
5-tr lltrlty.O Rtalty 

1Z3S Vktnlt . LOmlN'd .. 703'1 
Su_, llrrvn W Co 449 Po•"ll ------DO 2· 3108 
S•Mtl Bulfdlne & Slippl7 Co 

2222 ·19\h Av ............... LOmbrd 6-4420 
SUNSET PIOPEITIU 

I Sylvan Dr . SElllrltht 1-4450 
SuMlllle ""'9tln llC 

22:22· 1t t.h Av ........................................... LO 6-4420 
SumlllM llnl11 Co 307t-26th .. • . VA1tkll 4-057t 
S...... H•" 22Z2·ltt.h A• •.•• LOmbrdf>..4420 
S.Pt<lor H~ 2450 T1rav1l----------R 1-6460 

ll'leOM Sff M>ttti- P* 1451 
5-trler llMl\t Co 1444 Church······-llll 7·n41 
Supplt DM1 , I. Co ,_I/let .. lMM 

105 MDMIJ ................. GArfld 1·1.531 
Slltttr•.., Co 111 S..lltr·········-- YU 1·7590 
Sorttott llidlard X 4)) C.llf ....... YUkon 2·2780 
Swalo Rtellr 3623 ludleftlll ·-·····--WA Z· lBIO 
s- Harrr C ' Sutter .......... OOutln 2-0101 
S-M l•l1n G 1410· Z7th Av··----OV 1-7804 
T. s llNltr Co Fell & '°"th ... H£mltk 1·5904 
T ...... t I. ColrlPllU' RNI £st11t 

110 Sutttr -·-------···········-DO 2·3%4 
IPl111t Stt Ad•trtlnmt nt P1te 1451 

TlllOI Swiss Vlllatt Inc 
300 Monttomory D<>utlu 2· 7650 

T•lcott f;rarlt 126 Post···--···-·····YU 6·5807 
ralm•tt 0 A 4330 C.llfcrnla ..•... 8Ayvw 1· 2032 
T-r & Co 1347 Church···········Ml 7-3452 
Tam's Rultr Co 3226 MINlo• •. . . VAlencl• 6 -5051 
Tantau Hart H 9 Sutter--------------CA 1·8480 
T•yior LeoJ & Co Sll Ke1rnr---------EX 2·l810 
T111lor Rlchlrd K Co RutJ Bldg······--SU 1-3070 
Till~ l'Mf 6•0 Merbt .••.•••••••. SUttr 1-6516 
TEMELIC lllC 

Prutl9• Retirement I~ 
Historic S-m1 
830·5\h Av Sn Rafl ·--·-----··-···-456-::~1 

Terllp Wlolfrtd H 1576 H1i9ht·····---UN 3· 0 
Ttsluck Co R.lltors 5646 Ct11t 11 . . IA,_ 1·1888 
llllatre r.111,,.. Co 260 Ktarnr •••. YUkon 6 ·'6 71 
Tlllttlaut 1'1ul F 171·!4 •••••••... SUttr 1·2522 
If .., •-call .............. lllrw 1-0453 

Thltlt Richard H &. 54111 351>9 Oe111 II-SK 2·6789 
THOlllAS EVE 

E•(l .. lw H­
For lttttr LIYlog 
Zl £vtlrn Wt --- --------------MO 1-0740 

r hOrnas Ctortt H Jt 311 Kearoy . • • EX ll<ock 2-'810 

no..,- vi 
•95 Valw1lso Av llltll• M Gtllf" 4.Ql14 

THUILOW llUL 
MUUIPLf LISTING llOCH 

2D Yn. of Soll1fyl .. Sonlce 
NOTAIY 

3899-Z4tlt ·······-········--MI 1-2110 

Tilla Rultr 611 Cole .. .. . . . . . . • . SKyln 2-0548 
Tiiman .i.ts Realtr 1377-9th Av - --- MO 1·2250 
Tilton Evtlp 2010 V1llefo. " 1--6-6255 
TIME llULTY c:n--------. 

JOHN f . McCLOSIC!Y - Realtor 

GEN!IAl INSUllANCf 

4539 Mission -··-···--·--···-DE 3·5171 

Thon ConstMtln 41'7 H.------------Ml 1·55n 
Tollbr's '-oldta 1<1J llillllJ 

491 ""'...,. ICLedt 2·1W.7 
T.., P9r C RHll;J 11J3 l'olk·-····----Gll 4-7513 
Top O' Thi TCIWft Slmt u Curtin ~lllltt11 

Dflke-lSOO Tar1Val 
Z294·41th A~ ••••••••••• •••••••• U) 4-'1875 

T- hlll1111 J 3226 Mls.slon·-----·VA6-1800 
TOSCHlllM.n 

95 OUIO Av- --·················OE 4· 1636 
T- Rt1it7 1116 In1ng ····--··-··OV 1·7572 
Trade Cttlttr Pr~lts 1410 Lombll'd··OR 3-7340 

IPiaso SN Ac!Yertl-t Pl(lt 8461 
T..-Wm J 1010 Frlftklin --··-·····CR 4-7111 
TllAllS llAY CITIES 11UL n CO 
~raid V Posoy 
B John Mosclnl 
>221 Mluoon ••••.•.• ..•.•. VAJtncl1 ~35 

Troo~llnd Corp 2 Piot············--YU 1·7595 

TRAPANI 11UL 
IAY VIEW DISTllCT 

MULTIPLE LISTING SEllVICE 
NOTAIY l'UILIC - ALICf TIAl'AN I, ILTI 
4749·3d ............................................... yA 6-.1'88 

TrlVltliO llMltJ Co 4)00·17th · ······MA 1•3119 

TllVOll I 
INCOME & RESIDENTIAL 

PROPERTIES 
SALES, IEXCHANOES & l!ASES 

l'IOl'!ITY MANAGEM!NT 
INSUIANCE 

Since 1907 
368 Bush ........................................ su 1.,...., 

T llllTY COMPANY llULT0111.-----. 

HOMES 
BOUGHT & SOLD 

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY 
IN 24'-HOURS 

IEAl ESTATt LOANS 

2nd • 3 rd loons lo119hl 
COM.PLETE INSUIAMCI SEIYIC! 

PL 6-ssn 
6779 Mlum Daly C\y·-·····--PL 6.ean 

TIUl & JEllSEN llUL TOllS 
575 HQts UNdrhl ' ·0680 

Tmt RNltJ Co 3360 Arrrr1···········YA 4-9428 
Tall llealtr 2147 MIHOOO -----·-----1111 B-2000 
Toni"ltOll £ l 465 C.llf . . CX btoolr 2·•11 
T...-l.oa llMltor 2)ZJ Polk --·------1'116-2565 
TWUDI& & lllCM 1400 T11av1I • gv,1114 1· '°'6 
.,_..,,Waller t 2400 Tar1V1I OVrllld 1•'°56 
Tftnl1· Two l'Wtfttr· Two Nlnttttnth Realtr Co 

• Z222·19th Av ···-•• • • • • ······· ·-LO 6-4420 
Twln h1b CONtructlon ud Otvelopmtllt 

COMP*"' z2a2-1•th Av •...•••. . . LOmbrd 6 ·4420 
TWln PnkJ lnmtmtnt Company 

Z222·1tth A• LOmbrd 6 ·4420 
TWiii PWSPllOP ---UTIU 

4072·Z4th . ••.....•..•.•.. VAltncl1 4·0872 
U C llUL TOllS 

260 'Judah ········-···········--SE 1·7424 
IPleOM SM Advertlstmtnt Page 144) 

Ut•su Klllftll & lTEVU•-----. 
Since 1tl6 

SALO - rlOPllTY MANAGIMlNT 
LWIS - INIUIAHCI - LOANI 

51 Sutt.tr ................................ . ... QA 1·5740 

For better service, speek directly 
ond clearly into the telephone 
mouthpiece. 

• 

.... 1$1 

•ITIDFAllM~ACEGElllCCY---~~-~ 

• FARMS 
• llANCllES 
• HOMES 
• DEPElllDABLE SERVICE 
• 80,000 SALES 
• FR£E ILLUSTllATED CATALOG 

''FOR INFORMATION CALL" 
WHTED FAllM AGEllCY 

681 Marktt ---·-·-·---------EX 2·•Z1 

United F11m AlltntJ 681 Motltl -------EX 2·88'1 
Unlttd Proptrtlts Co 635 Su1ttr -------l;R 4-5841 
Unlltd Stl'fict 1-tftvnt 1103 Powtll·-'i'U 2-6920 
Unl\Otrsol DtvtlOjlmttlt Corp 

260 Callfornla ----···--········ · DO 2-90)0 
Uplallds Reil~ Co SllrM Building . DOuglu 2·,llO 
Uptown Rt1lt7 1204 Dlvlsadtro --------WE 1·9200 
Viii• Feodor I 3140 ~111 81.... S!<11M 1-4242 Yr..., a •• , A 414z.zoth ..... ICUNlce 2-sose 
Valw-...., 25JJ T.,_1------------LO 4-2100 

YAll DIEMU 1•11•1&.Tr-------, 
JOlll V. ILINttEI - llAlTOI 

COMPLETE lEAl lSTATE IUVICE -.. -.... _ -1.--.. 
164ZA Irvint ··-·········llOntnt 1-0111 

YAllAl llALn 1'67 ~A• JU ni9tr 1·55116 
V...,i.tJimlle&lt7 5171 MUlion · ------JUf>.7100 
Vaught Jim Rteltr 

6390 Mission Olly Ctr---·--------Pl 6-3626 
Ytdowl EC. 657 Morlt17 •..•••••• SUt11 1·2132 
Verreos Nldt .. Co lJoc: 2026 Mlssian---- MA 1-6825 
Vtslll Paul W 155 Monttf-········-- DO 2-8962 
Vote1ttt Pr-'les Il1c 2222-l'lth Av--- LO 1>""420 
VitMti S..lldi,. I. llaltr Corp 

Homt BuildttS 
•6•5 MiSllDft ............... DEi,...,. 3-40'4 

VltUlt M1rttl 659 '-7············-0lt ' ·01'6 
VIKlllCi MOllTliAliE CO 

11U Sutttt l'Rspct 5·7500 

VILLACE IEALn & lllVUTtlll•El!llllTIT'r----. .. ,., ..... , "······ LAKESIDE VI LLAGl 
GlNEIAL INSUIAHCI 

Z5SZ OttlR Av. .•.••. •.• . DEJ..,.,.. 4-UOO 

Vocldtn Wes RMll,J Assoc 244 Cal if - ---SU 1·1452 
WADlllLL 1'191lll'TIES 

1934 Norlt,.a ---··--·-·------··-MO 1·2750 
WaJtlrop 0 M 1415 Irvlng· ·····-·····110 4-9200 

WALLS IUL 
HOMfl • INCOM! l'IOP. · NEW I RESAl f 

Notary .. l.ntol1 • lftJttnMtce 
Mo•bor $ r IHI Estate loord I ML$ 

81 W Port1I Av-----·-·-------LO '""'83 

Welsh Edw D •81 ... rlctt ..... .. .. YUkon 6-51111 
Waller Ml!rf 51~5 Geary 81. • • • • • . $1(7ln 2-094'! 
Wiit.Oll ...,ltr 6~5 DrvlSICltro----------n f>.2)8) 
W11d II L.ta Co 1)00 V111 Nat A•-····l'll l>-5016 w°" Tlltl,.. 1647 Taravl----------- - MO 1·2590 
W"'* Roel Esutt Co uo5 Polk··----- GR 4·7781 
WAllM Ill T lllA1. TY CO 

J836·24th -·······-··---·····--AT 2- l.BIO 
Warotr David 33J M-------·-····YU 1·3'950 
Wlnlldl WA 1426 llori191 .•••• _gv erland l.al17 
W-DM=l S463 Mlsslon-------VA6-2500 
Wf:Jlll J I CO 

250 c.i..ni... Av•-···--·-·······-IX 7-2>45 
Wwna lleallJ lJ40 H&ltllt···-······· llN l-7'Z7'0 
Wama llMltf_ J4'o3 W1alon---··· - -- - VA 6-lOOO 
WAIHllCT• T W IUL n CO 

1901 Dlt i»dora WEst 1-6459 
W-- Doa 11Z7 I.rvint-····· ·----SE 1•9100 
Watdtla H II I. Aaoclatts Ill Sutttr··-00 2-6380 
W~ Ital Est.ate 5851> Gt11J 81· · - -·BA 1· 1141 
Wt4ll> Flt&Co 2177 Mlsslon------ ---MI7-2562 
Wttlll Harold W 251 Kumy-----···· ··EX 2·5264 
Wtlltr MllW. ••ltor 4212 Balbol .. SKyln 2·2265 
Wll .. I llOTMSCHILD IM: 

Z51Z Norl191 ················-··LO 6-5030 , 
WElllU TED & ,...-------..... 

INDUSTllAL ll!AL ESTATE 
Al'AITMENTS - lfOTfLS 
I USI Nf$$ INVESTMENTS 

760 Merkt! ···--·-··········YU 1·0270 

W lllSTOCIC llEALTY C'-------. 

WEINSTOCK 
REALTY CO 

HOUSE OF RELAXATION 
& REAL EST ATE 

Visit Our Stereo Hi-Fi Room 
To Buy- Sell or Trade 

O pen Daily - Eves 7 l'M ta I 130 PM 

3•26 lllbol •••• · · ····-···SK 2·7144 

• 


